
$40.00 set / $20.00 mailing

PHONE
FAX

Jimmy Rowland

1 Outdoor Contractors, Inc.

14703 Indian Springs Lane

Hancock, MD  21750

jim@outdoorcontractors.com P:  301-842-2002

Randy Hixon

2 Huntzberry Brothers, Inc.

21536 Chewsville Road

Smithsburg, MD  21783

randy@huntzberrybrothers.com P:  301-739-8036

John Kieffer

3 C. William Hetzer, Inc.

9401 Sharpsburg Pike

Hagerstown, MD  21741 P:  301-733-7300

jkieffer@cwilliamhetzer.com F:  301-733-0812

Jody Bell

4 C J Miller, LLC

3514 Basler Rd

Hampsted, MD  21074 P:  410-239-8006

jbell@cjmillerllc.com F:  410-239-4204

Mark Appleby

5 Kinsley Construction

14702 Crown Lane

Hagerstown, MD  21740 P:  240-313-4900

mappleby@kinsleyconstruction.com F:  n/a

Edward Cofield

6 Mim Construction, Inc.

6100 Pine Crest Lane

Frederick, MD  21701 P:  443-635-5213

mimconstructioninc@gmail.com F:  n/a

Lazaro Constanza

7 ECM Corporation

8298 Brock Ridge Road

Laurel, MD  20734 P:  301-880-9729 Ext. 101

Lazaro@ecmutilities.com F:  n/a

Gary Huntsburger

8 Advantage Landscape & Construction, Inc.

12932 Salem Avenue

Hagerstown, MD  21740 P:  301-733-0009

advantage@muactv.net F:  n/a

Jimmy Rowland

9 Outdoor Contractors, Inc.

14703 Indian Springs Lane

Hancock, MD  21750

jim@outdoorcontractors.com P:  301-842-2002

10

Parking Facility for 49 Jonathan Street

8/14/2019

7/26/2019

PLAN HOLDERS LIST

DATE
CONTRACTOR

SET 
NO. ADDENDUM / REMARKS

PRE-BID: Wednesday, August 7, 2019, 11:00 AM

 BID OPENING:  Wednesday, August 21, 2019, at 11:00 AM

8/2/2019

8/1/2019

8/8/2019

8/9/2019

8/13/2019

8/16/2019

8/19/2019
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